MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Net capacity

Autonomy of operation
Boiler power

Iron power

Power supply

Operating steam pressure
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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STEAM GENERATOR WITH IRON
VAPORBABY ECO INOX

Ref: 0908.468.001
Magnus

Steam generator with iron, adjustable valve, double safety valve,
safety thermostat in case of damage and stainless steel boiler of
2.2l

Manual water inlet.

Iron included with steam hose of 1.7 meters.

270x350x220 mm
1.41

2h

1150 W

800 W
230V/1/50-60 Hz
2.5 bar

6.5 kg
330x500x450 mm

10 kg
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