



## STEAM GENERATOR WITH IRON VAPORBABY ECO INOX

Ref: 0908.468.001 Magnus

Steam generator with iron, adjustable valve, double safety valve, safety thermostat in case of damage and stainless steel boiler of 2.2l.

Manual water inlet.

Iron included with steam hose of 1.7 meters.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	270x350x220 mm
Net capacity	1.4
Autonomy of operation	2 h
Boiler power	1150 W
Iron power	800 W
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Operating steam pressure	2.5 bar
Weight	6.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	330x500x450 mm
Gross weight	10 kg